
Bid Now At www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

BIDDING ENDS:
Monday, August 19, 2024 at 10:00 am

Online Auction

LOCATIONS: 10707 Ramm Road and 5825 Weckerly Road, Whitehouse, Ohio 43571

RAMM - PREVIEW DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, August 14, 2024 from 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Jordan Rose, Auctioneer, Cody Lewis, Auctioneer,
and Pamela Rose, Auctioneer ©2024 Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

S TAY  U P-TO-D AT E  O N S O C I A L  M E D I A!
Pamela Rose
AUCTION COMPANY, LLC

TERMS:
Payment Via Cash Or Bank Wire Only Within 24 Hours Of Auction 
Conclusion. 15% Buyers Premium added to the final hammer price 
and 7.75% Sales Tax (except Titled Vehicles) will be added. View 
the Complete Terms and Conditions Posted Online.

REMOVAL VIA APPOINTMENT:
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 from 10:00 am - 6:00 pm
By appointment with auctioneer after funds have cleared

LOT

1
2013 BLUE 
CHRYSLER 
TOWN & 
COUNTRY VAN

Ohio Title, (2) Owners, Well Maintained and Serviced Often, Runs 
Well, Electric Seats, Back Up Camera, TV/DVD Player, Seats Foldable 
Into Wells, (2) Sets Of Keys, Taxes To Be Paid At BMV. Year: 2013, Make: 
Chrysler, Model: Town & Country, Vehicle Type: Van, Mileage: 143,875, 
Body Type: 4 Door Van; Extended, Trim Level: Touring, Drive Line: FWD, 
Engine Type: V6, 3.6L; DOHC; FFV (optional), Fuel Type: Gasoline, VIN 
#: 2C4RC1BG7DR792755. Located at 10707 Ramm Rd, Whitehouse, OH.

LOT

2
2002 RED J&LS 
CARGO EXPRESS 
8’ X 24’ TRAILER

Certificate Of Origin, Bill Of Sale, Seller Built Interior Wood Shelving, Side 
Door, Working Lighting On Interior Of Trailer, 8’ X 24’, Taxes To Be Paid 
At BMV, Year: 2002, Make: J&LS Cargo Express, Model: 824XL2, Vehicle 
Type: Trailer, VIN #: 4U01C24202A007792. Located at 10707 Ramm Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH.

LOT

3
2011 BLACK 
CHRYSLER 
TOWN & 
COUNTRY VAN

LOT

4
WOOD UPPER /
LOWER KITCHEN 
CABINETS 
& GRANITE 
COUNTERTOP

Ohio Title, One Owner, Well Maintained and Serviced Often, Runs 
Well, Electric Seats, Blind Spot Detection, Front Heated Seats, Back Up 
Cameras, TV/DVD Player, Automatic Start, Seats Foldable Into Wells, (2) 
Sets Of Keys, EVAP Code Causing Engine Light To Be On, Mechanic Says 
It Will Not Affect The Performance Of The Van, Taxes To Be Paid At BMV, 
Year: 2011, Make: Chrysler, Model: Town & Country, Vehicle Type: Van, 
Mileage: 158,151, Body Type: 4 Door Van; Extended, Trim Level: Limited, 
Drive Line: FWD, Engine Type: V6, 3.6L; FFV, Fuel Type: Gasoline/E85, VIN 
#: 2A4RR6DGXBR614001. Located at 10707 Ramm Rd, Whitehouse, OH.

SOLD ALL AS ONE LOT, see photos for dimensions 
of cabinets and countertops. 

THIS LOT IS LOCATED AT:
5825 Weckerly Rd. Whitehouse, Ohio 43571. 

Preview:
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 from 8:30 am - 6 pm.


